-
Think what you
could do now,
=i m,; *A ' .  I
. - - ,  * . , FTZ: -'
? " = ?&+& %"A; - . ':a; : ;< , v . I.:.,%* $2, . . -;;;.<*,=i $gff
: A'+, 5f'- ; -. , (4 .
, - ,-1 I,. 5 ,  . $ *  -.* :-, ,,., *& .

4 57700 LL04NSO1 Hind 111 .8
4 57718 LAWNS02 Eco RI 3.4
4 57719 LAWNS01 Eco RI 2.3
5 57720 LA05NS01 Eco RI 43.0
6 57701 LLO6NSOl Hind 111 20.0
6 57721 LAO6NSOl Eco RI 2.4
7 57722 LA07NSO1 Eco RI 9.2
8 57702 LL08NS02 Hind Ill 20.0
8 57723 LA08NSW Eco RI 1.5
9 57703 LL09NSOl Hind Ill 13.0
9 57724 LA09NSOl Eco RI 7.0
10 57725 LAlONSOl Eco R1 18.0
10 57736 LLlONSOl Hind I11 9.6
11 57704 LLllNSOl Hind Ill 4.9
11 57726 LAllNSO2 Eco RI 2.8
12 57727 LA12NSO1 Eco RI 27.3
13 57705 LL13NSO1 Hind Ill 1.3
13 57728 LA13NS03 Eco RI 4.2
14 57706 LL14NSO1 Hind 111 135.0
14 57739 LA14NS01 Eco RI 36.0
14/15 57707 LL99NS01 Hind Ill 30.0
15 57729 LA15NS02 Eco RI 20.4
15 57737 LL15NSO1 Hind Ill 4.4
15 57740 LA15NS03 Eco RI 4.0
16 57708 LL16NS02 Hind Ill 20.0
16 57730 LA16NS02 Eco RI 2.0
17 57709 LL17NSO1 Hind Ill 1.3
17 57741 LA17NS03 Eco RI 7.9
18 57710 LL18NSO1 Hind Ill 72.0
18 57742 LA18NSW Eco RI 19.0
19 57711 LL19NSO1 Hind I11 30.0
19 57731 LA19NS03 Eco RI 10.5
20 57712 LL20NSO1 Hind Ill 20.0
20 57732 WONSO1 Eco RI 1.4
21 57713 LL21NS02 Hind Ill 20.0
21 57743 LA21NSO1 Eco RI 137.0